August
1
4
11
12
18

September
2
5
10

19-23

30

October
5
6
7

10-21

24
31

November
1
23
24
25

December
2
20

January
3
16

February
3
20

March
3
10

St. Cletus
2016 - 2017 School Calendar
Tentative

6:30 PM
Noon Dismissal

Kindergarten Ice Cream Social

First Day of School =~ PTO Breakfast
Open House 6:30 PM

No Classes Teacher STEM In-Service
School Pictures

Noon Dismissal Faculty Meeting

No Classes Labor Day

8" Grade Confirmation Rally

ITBS & CogAT Testing Week (2" - 8" Grades)

Noon Dismissal ~Faculty Meeting  1° Quarter Ends

3:00 - 6:00 P.M.
6:00 —9:00 P.M.

Conferences
Conferences

Classes - Full Day
Classes - Full Day
Late Start

Fall Intersession
Classes Resume

Noon Dismissal Faculty Meeting

No Classes All Saints Day

Noon Dismissal

No Classes Happy Thanksgiving
No Classes

Noon Dismissal
Noon Dismissal

Faculty Meeting

2" Quarter Ends Christmas Vacation Begins

Classes Resume
No Classes Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday

Noon Dismissal
No Classes

Faculty Meeting
Presidents’ Day

Dance Assembly Noon Dismissal

End of 3" Quarter

Faculty Meeting

17 & 20 Spring Intersesion

April
7

Noon Dismissal Faculty Meeting

13 - 21 Spring Intersession

24

Classes Resume



May

19 Possible No Classes for Picnic Set - Up - Depending on use of Snow Days
22 Possible No Classes for Picnic Clean - Up - Depending on use of Snow Days
29 No Classes Memorial Day

June 1 Noon Dismissal Last Day of School



