St. Cletus 2016 - 2017 School Calendar Tentative

August				
_	1 Kindergarten Ice Cream Social 6:30 PM			PM
4	4	First Day of School		Noon Dismissal
	11	Open House	6:30 PM	
	12	No Classes	Teacher STEM In-Se	rvice
	18	School Pictures		
September				
	2	Noon Dismissal	Faculty Meeting	
	5	No Classes Labor Day		
	10	8 th Grade Confirmation Rally		
	19-23			
•	30	Noon Dismissal Faculty Meeting 1st Quarter Ends		
October				
	5	Classes - Full Day	Conferences 3:00 -	6:00 P.M.
(6	Classes - Full Day	Conferences 6:00 –	9:00 P.M.
,	7	Late Start		
	10-21	Fall Intersession		
,	24	Classes Resume		
	31	Noon Dismissal	Faculty Meeting	
November				
	1		ints Day	
	23	Noon Dismissal		
	24	No Classes	Happy Thanksgiving	
-	25	No Classes		
December				
	2	Noon Dismissal	Faculty Meeting	
	2 0	Noon Dismissal	2 nd Quarter Ends	Christmas Vacation Begins
January				
	3	Classes Resume		
-	16	No Classes Martin	n Luther King Jr's Birt	thday
February				
	3	Noon Dismissal	Faculty Meeting	
-	20	No Classes	Presidents' Day	
•	20	140 Classes	Tresidents Day	
March				
	3	Dance Assembly	Noon Dismissal	Faculty Meeting
	10	End of 3 rd Quarter		
17 & 20 Spring Intersesion				
Annil				
April	7	Noon Dismissal	Faculty Meeting	
	-		Faculty Meeting	
	13 - 21 24	Spring Intersession Classes Resume		
•	47	Classes Resulle		

May

19 Possible No Classes for Picnic Set - Up - Depending on use of Snow Days
22 Possible No Classes for Picnic Clean - Up - Depending on use of Snow Days
29 No Classes Memorial Day

June 1 Noon Dismissal Last Day of School